
U.S. Situational Awareness Working Group (USSAWG) for International Collaborative Engagement Program for Polar Research (ICE-PPR)

Current Roster as/of 9 Jan 2021

Name Group Service Organization Email CVR Account Role/Interest

Maj Gen Randy 'Church' Kee (USAF ret) SAWG DHS Arctic Domain Awareness Center (ADAC) rakee@alaska.edu US SAWG Lead

Stephen Winchell, LCDR, USNR SAWG Navy ONR RC stephenwinchell@gmail.com ONR Reservist-Lead

Jason Roe SAWG DHS ADAC jtroe2@alaska.edu ADAC 

David Flowers SAWG Navy OPNAV N2N6 david.m.flowers@navy.mil Coalition Interoperability

Rob Harcourt, CDR, RN SAWG Navy OPNAV N2N6 robert.harcourt.uk@navy.mil  

Travis Moore, LDCR, RCN SAWG Navy OPNAV N2N6 travis.moore.ca@navy.mil  

Mark Quesnelle, LCDR RCN SAWG Navy OPNAV N2N6 mark.h.quesnelle1.ca@navy.mil  

John Highsmith, LT, USN SAWG Navy OPNAV N2N6 john.m.highsmith@navy.mil  

Rob McIntyre SAWG Navy OPNAV N2N6 robert.f.mcintyre.ctr@navy.mil  

Bill Wren, CDR, USN SAWG Navy NAVEUR william.wren@eu.navy.mil Future Plans C4

Paul Shigley SAWG Navy NIWC PAC (CTO) paul.shigley@navy.mil Command and Control

David McKinley SAWG Navy NIWC PAC   david.r.mckinley.civ@mail.mil SA/C2

Laura Maple SAWG Navy NAVSEA, PEO IWS laura.maple@navy.mil Arctic Sensors and Radar Propagation

Theo Collins SAWG NGA NGA MCoP Theophilos.J.Collins@nga.mil  

Michael Brady SAWG NGA NGA MCoP Michael.B.Brady@nga.mil NGA

Dan Breton SAWG Army CRREL   Radio Comms

Andrew Dennelly, LCDR, USCG SAWG USCG USCG PACAREA   Andrew.B.Dennelly@uscg.mil  

Phillip McGillivary SAWG USCG USCG PACAREA & Icebreaker Science Liaison Philip.A.McGillivary@uscg.mil Comms and Science Liaison 

David Restione SAWG Joint JPEO CBRND david.m.restione.civ@mail.mil CBRN Defense 

Theo Gemelas SAWG DHS S&T Office of University Programs theophilos.gemelas@hq.dhs.gov 

Sally Shoop SAWG Army CRREL Sally.A.Shoop@erdc.dren.mil

Julia Barzyk SAWG Army Army Research Office julia.g.barzyk.civ@mail.mil

Andrew Dennelly, LCDR, USCG SAWG USCG USCG PACAREA   Andrew.B.Dennelly@uscg.mil

Dr. Holly Dockery SAWG DOE Nat'l La Sandia National Laboratories hadocke@sandia.gov 

Greg Stihel SAWG DOE Nat'l La Sandia National Laboratories gcstihe@sandia.gov 

Dr. Joseph DiRenzo SAWG USCG USCG R&D Center Joseph.DiRenzo@uscg.mil

Al Arsenault SAWG USCG USCG R&D Center Alan.N.Arsenault@uscg.mil 

Heather Quilenderino. CDR, USN, PhD SAWG USN USNIC heather.quilenderino@noaa.gov

Marilyn Rudzinsky SAWG DHS DHS S&T marilyn.rudzinsky@hq.dhs.gov

Dawn Dallanegra SAWG USAF
AFRL International Partnering Division; Indo-Pacific / Americas Team 

Lead dawn.dallanegra.1@us.af.mil

Wes Martin SAWG USAF AF/A5 wesley.martin.5@us.af.mil

Kelly Reese SAWG USAF AF/A5 kelly.reese@us.af.mil

Lauren Michalsky SAWG USAF AFRL Sensors Directorate; Senior International Focal Point lauren.michalsky@us.af.mil

Ron Caton SAWG USAF AFRL Space Vehicles Directorate ronald.caton.1@us.af.mil

Monica Poelking SAWG USAF AFRL  Deputy Chief Technology Officer;  Arctic/Polar POC monica.poelking@us.af.mil

Arron Layns SAWG USAF
AFRL Space Vehicles Directorate; AFRL Arctic Strategy Program 

Manager arron.layns@us.af.mil arron.l.layns.civ@cvr.mil

Heather Atkinson SAWG USAF AFRL International Partnering Branch (ASNR) heather.atkinson.1@us.af.mil

Sharon A. Williams SAWG USAF AFRL International Partnering Branch (ASNR) sharon.williams.8@us.af.mil

Dr. Bob McKoy SAWG DOD UARC University of Alaska Geophyiscal Institute rpmccoy@alaska.edu

Dr. Jeremy Kasper SAWG DOD UARC University of Alaska Geophyiscal Institute jlkasper@alaska.edu

Dr. Charlotte Rowe SAWG DOE Nat'l La Los Alamos National Laboratory char@lanl.gov

Daniel Strong SAWG USAF SAF/AQRT daniel.strong@us.af.mil

Sharon A. Williams SAWG USAF AFRL International Partnering Branch (ASNR) sharon.williams.8@us.af.mil

Dr. Jessica Garron SAWG DHS S&T Co ADAC, University of Alaska jigarron@alaska.edu 

Dr. Shawn Butler SAWG DHS S&T Co ADAC, University of Alaska sabutler2@alaska.edu

Chris Kroeger SAWG DHS S&T DHS S&T chris.kroeger@associates.hq.dhs.gov

Andrea Loper SAWG USAF AFRL International Programs POC andrea.loper@us.af.mil

Arron Laynes SAWG USAF AFRL Arctic/Polar Programs arron.layns@us.af.mil

Kelly Reese SAWG USAF AF/A5 kelly.reese@us.af.mil

Mallory Ladd SAWG N/A Ctr of Naval Analysis Laddm@cna.org

Ninette Sadusky Navy USN OPNAV N2/N6 ninette.sadusky@navy.mil

Karin Messenger SAWG USCG HQ USCG CG926 Karin.E.Messenger2@uscg.mil 

John Farrell SAWG USARC U.S. Arctic Research Commission and ADAC Executive Counselor jfarrell@arctic.gov
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